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2017 ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MARCH 4-5, 2017

CADET MEN's FoIL

Place Name

© 00 N o u

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18T
18T
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DONG, Darren
MARKS, Gareth
XIAO, Leon

Ql, Charlson
GUQ, Kingsley
WU, Alexander

ZHANG, Songhao Steven

YEUNG, Dylan
HAY, Gavin

LI, Edward
POON, Simon
QIAN, Michael
LEMAY, Teo
KARPQV, Sergey
POON, Alvin
WU, Nicholas
HAINES, Ethan
GERVAIS, Joel
SUN, Matthew
LI, Felix

SUN, Michael
GILCHRIST, Finn
VASILIEV, Sacha
TURK, Julien

LI, Jiaan

RIPAN, Victor
WU, Darryl
VANDALL, Ben
NOLAN, Blake
QUONG, Justin
LEE, Caden

Member #
C13-0013
C09-2395
C15-1622
C14-0028
C15-0007
C13-0038
C12-0550
C15-0009
C11-0186
C09-0036
C12-1548
C14-0562
C11-0740
C14-1357
C12-1547
C13-0039
C10-0807
C15-0501
C14-0015
C14-1405
C14-0016
C14-0553
C14-0680
C12-0532
C15-0090
C15-0631
C14-1040
C09-0734
C15-1349
C12-1909
C14-1130

Club(s)
North York Fencing Club
Duel Nature Fencing Cub

Vango Toronto

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Coeur de Lion du College Regina Assumpta
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Ottawa Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Ottawa Fencing

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Ottawa Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

Vango Toronto

Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Westdale Fencing Club
Ottawa Fencing

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Region Country
ON CAN

ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
QC CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
ON CAN
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32
33
34
35
36

HOSTETLER KEATES, Cameron

GERBER, Tyler
ROBINSON, Stuart
MACRO, Aidan
CALHOUN, Nicholas

CADET MEN'S EPEE

Place

Name
MCCURDY, Colin

QUINSEY, Zachary
VINNITCHOUK, Ted
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ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Region

ON

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Country
CAN

© 00 N o u

10
11
12
13
14
15T
15T
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ZHAO, Tyler
WU, Rick
PACYNA, Atilla
SZABO, Benedek

JIA, Chengming
XIAN, Riley

LI, Jason Man Kit
LIU, Kenan
MCDONNELL, Nathaniel
HANXU, Richard
STOKAN, Noah
YANG, tony gian qiu
HOLTZ, DJ

HUTSON, dashel
WEST, Braiden
WANG, William
HAND, Oscar

LIU, Eddy

UNG, Cadyn

GAO, Junxiang(Edmund)
XIAN, Ryan

DIB, Aaniss
EASTERBROOK, Sam
UKOLOV, Dimitri
HUANG, Zhongshuo

CADET MEN'S SABRE

2 of 18

C15-0645 Queens Fencing Club
C15-0384  Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
C10-1283  University of Toronto
C12-0334  Peterborough Fencing Club
C14-0310 Excelsior Fencing Club
Member # Club(s)
C10-1654 Ajax Fencing Club
C11-0886 Cutting Edge Fencing
C11-0025 Toronto Fencing Club
C14-0030 Hua Hua Fencing Club
C12-2364 Toronto Fencing Club
C11-1470 Masque de Fer
C11-1028 Sword Players
C15-0052 Hua Hua Fencing Club
C15-0024 Vango Toronto
C13-0569 Toronto Fencing Club
C15-1869 Vango Toronto
C15-1583 Newmarket Fencing Club
C12-2352 Toronto Fencing Club
C14-0076 London Fencing
C13-0097 Hua Hua Fencing Club
C10-2005 Cutting Edge Fencing
C14-0780 Cutting Edge Fencing
C15-1565 Ajax Fencing Club
C14-1106 Toronto Fencing Club
C14-0100 Cutting Edge Fencing
C15-1279 Vango Toronto
C10-0981 Hua Hua Fencing Club
C16-0804 Hua Hua Fencing Club
C15-0023 Vango Toronto
C15-0055 Toronto Fencing Club
C12-2269 Ajax Fencing Club
C13-1316 Toronto Fencing Club
C15-0138 Hua Hua Fencing Club

ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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30f 18

Place Name

1 JOHNSON, Drake
WILLSON, Burke

JEWELL, Noah

VAN DER MERWE, Fabian

5 HELPARD, Chase
6 LIN, roy
7 KASUNIC, James

CADET WOMEN'S FoIL

Place Name

1 MAK, Tinney
BALQOT, Corinne
TAM, Rachel

DOMINGUEZ, Erika

TAM, Miriam

LIN, Maggie
WU, Catherine

© 00 N o uv

HE, Xiangxin
10 FANG, Serena

11 DRYBURGH, Evangeline
12 PLACKO, Caroline

13 LIN, Ashley

CADET WOMEN'S EPEE

Place Name
1 KUTIK, Michelle

MIERCZUK, Tessa

LIU, Linda

ZHENG, Evelyn
MUCSI, Anna Maria

5

6 BELAOUSSOFF, Kira

7 YAROVAYA, RADMILA
8
9

MUCSI, Lilla
TANG, Panya

10 YERMOLENKO, Liza

SABATINI, Isabella Ravenne

Member #
C14-0034

C12-1560
C12-2455
C14-0089
C11-0009
C16-0054
C11-0611

Member #
C12-1536
C12-0396
C13-0382
C13-0361
C13-1702
C13-0762
C14-0008
C15-0002
C14-1072
C10-1896
C13-0791
C12-1546
C14-0591

Member #
C12-1976
C16-0090
C13-0027
C14-1858
C11-0655
C11-0930
C10-0817
C14-0395
C14-0601
C15-1612
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Club(s)
Kingston Fencing Club
Niagara Swords

Mustang Fencing Club

Kingston Fencing Club

Kingston Fencing Club
Vango Toronto

Escarpment Fencing Club

Club(s)
Toronto Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Canadian Fencing Academy

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

North York Fencing Club
Peterborough Fencing Club
University of Toronto

North York Fencing Club

Club(s)

Sword Players

Sword Players

Vango Toronto

Vango Toronto

Sword Players

Sword Players

Halton Blades Fencing Club
Sword Players

North York Fencing Club

Sword Players

Region

ON

ON
ON
ON

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

Region Country

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Region

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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11 DILAWRI, Anika
12 MA, Cindy

13 HE, Jeannie(Jia Yi)

14 DRAPER, Hannah

15 NOLASQUE, Sarah
16 YANG, Ziwen(Daisy)
17 LACASSE, Stefanie

CADET WOMEN'S SABRE

Place

Name

FALKSON, Esther

PEl, Ruby
CHANDLER, Astrid
WHITEHEAD, Caroline

5 CHIU, Lilian
6 HAASE, Stefania
7 ALAM, Lizzie

JUNIOR MEN's FoIL

Place Name
1 KOZAK, Mateusz

FOURNIER, Patrick
XIAO, Leon
CHEN-LI, David

5 WU, Alexander

6 POON, Alvin

7 LI, Edward

8 SUN, Matthew

9 POON, Simon

10 MCLEOD, Malcolm
11 Ql, Charlson

12 SUN, Michael

13 LEMAY, Teo

14 HAY, Gavin

15 DONG, Darren

16 YEUNG, Dylan

17 TURK, Julien

18 ZHANG, Songhao Steven

C15-1593
C15-0092
C16-0761
C14-0730
C12-2457
C17-0177
C16-1262

Member #
C11-1013

C12-1543
C14-0644
C13-0096
C15-1006
C12-2292
C14-1399

Member #
C06-4419

C10-2413
C15-1622
C10-2535
C13-0038
C12-1547
C09-0036
C14-0015
C12-1548
C07-0570
C14-0028
C14-0016
C11-0740
C11-0186
C13-0013
C15-0009
C12-0532
C12-0550

Toronto Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing

Halton Blades Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Niagara Swords

Club(s)
Cutting Edge Fencing
Axis Fencing Club

University of Toronto

Cutting Edge Fencing
Axis Fencing Club
Bladeworks Fencing Club

Bladeworks Fencing Club

Club(s)
Toronto Fencing Club
Ottawa Fencing

Vango Toronto

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing
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ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Region

ON

ON
ON
ON

Coeur de Lion du College Regina Assumpta

North York Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

Region Country

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

3/7/2017 10:06 AM



2017 Ontario Provincial Championships
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19  GUO, Kingsley

20 HAINES, Ethan

21 QUONG, Justin

22 LAURIN, Ben

23 BRENNAN, Ryan
24 QIAN, Michael

25 WU, Nicholas

26  CHENG, Jiaqi

27  CIOMYK, Michael
28 HUMPHREY, Craig
29  GERVAIS, Joel

30 YU, Yan

31 NOLAN, Blake

32  KARPOQV, Sergey
33 LI, Jiaan

34 HAO, Raymond
35 RIPAN, Victor

36  ROBINSON, Stuart
37 LEE, Caden

38 CALHOUN, Nicholas
39  TSENG-THAM, Caleb

40 HOSTETLER KEATES, Cameron

JUNIOR MEN's EPEE

Place Name

1 DAMJANOVIC, Nikola
DALE, Colin
SZABO, Benedek
MACGREGOR, Scott
ZWEGERS, Alexander
MUCSI, Istvan

VINNITCHOUK, Ted

WILFORD, Logan
10 QUINSEY, Zachary
11 WU, Rick

5
6
7 JI, Victor Cheng
8
9

12 JIA, Chengming
13 LIU, Eddy

C15-0007
C10-0807
C12-1909
C10-2250
C13-0781
C14-0562
C13-0039
C14-1038
C07-2298
C12-1476
C15-0501
C14-1398
C15-1349
C14-1357
C15-0090
C14-1352
C15-0631
C10-1283
C14-1130
C14-0310
C15-1036
C15-0645

Member #
C11-0033

C10-1184
C11-1028
C08-2972
C13-1480
C11-0684
C11-0920
C11-0025
C10-0019
C11-0886
C12-2364
C15-0052
C15-1279
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Hua Hua Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Ontario Centre for Classical Sport
Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Dragon Fencing Academy
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

Vango Toronto

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
University of Toronto

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Excelsior Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Queens Fencing Club

Club(s)
Vango Toronto
Toronto Fencing Club

Sword Players

Royal Military College Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club
University of Toronto
Vango Toronto
Toronto Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing
Cutting Edge Fencing
Toronto Fencing Club
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Vango Toronto

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Region

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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14 MCCURDY, Colin C10-1654 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
15 LEUNG, Beston C15-0437 University of Toronto ON CAN
16 HOLTZ, D) C10-2005 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
17 HANXU, Richard C12-2352 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
18 STOKAN, Nathaniel C10-2019 London Fencing ON CAN
19 LI, Jason Man Kit C13-0569 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
20 BENJAMIN, Owen C14-1401 Loyalist Fencing Club ON CAN
21 ZHAQ, Tyler C14-0030 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
22 GAO, Junxiang(Edmund) C16-0804 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON

23 WANG, William C14-1106 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
24 UKOLOV, Dimitri C13-1316 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
25 MCDONNELL, Nathaniel C15-1583 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
26 UNG, Cadyn C10-0981 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN

JUNIOR MEN's SABRE

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region  Country
1 LEUPRECHT, Matthias C11-0884 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN

PAN, Pengyu C15-0030 Axis Fencing Club

JOHNSON, Drake C14-0034 Kingston Fencing Club

XU, Ryan C15-0089 Axis Fencing Club
5 WEST, Kenneth C16-0731 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
6 YUNG, FILBERT C08-0135 University of Toronto ON CAN
7 WILLSON, Burke C12-1560 Niagara Swords ON CAN
8 OLMSTEAD, Aaron C09-0571 Kingston Fencing Club ON CAN
9 GUNESLI, KUZEY C13-0511 Kanata Fencing Club ON CAN
10 CLEMENTS, Hugo C10-1491 Loyalist Fencing Club ON CAN
11 VISSER, Andrew C11-0017 Kingston Fencing Club ON CAN
12 GAO, John C15-0541 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
13 JEWELL, Noah C12-2455 Mustang Fencing Club ON CAN
14 VAN DER MERWE, Fabian C14-0089 Kingston Fencing Club ON CAN

JUNIOR WOMEN'S FoIL
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 WU, Catherine C15-0002 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
LIN, Maggie C14-0008 Hua Hua Fencing Club
BALOT, Corinne C12-0396  Toronto Fencing Club

TAM, Rachel C13-0382 Hua Hua Fencing Club

5 JIA, Jessica (Xuan) C11-0650 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
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6 LIANG, Jingzhi(Jennifer) (Jennifer) C12-1966 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
7 DOMINGUEZ, Erika C13-0361 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
8 FANG, Serena C10-1896 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
9 PRYSTUPA-MAULE, Stephanie C12-0503 Ottawa Fencing ON CAN
10 DRYSDALE, Siobhan C07-2544 University of Toronto ON CAN
11 TAM, Miriam C13-1702 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
12 DRYBURGH, Evangeline C13-0791 Peterborough Fencing Club ON CAN
13 PLACKO, Caroline C12-1546 University of Toronto ON CAN

JUNIOR WOMEN'S EPEE

Place Name Member #  Club(s) Region Country
1 DIB, Vanessa C10-1478 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN

LIU, Linda C13-0027 Vango Toronto

DRAPER, Hannah C14-0730 Ottawa Fencing

ZHENG, Evelyn C14-1858 Vango Toronto
5 KUTIK, Michelle C12-1976 Sword Players ON CAN
6 BELAOUSSOFF, Kira C11-0930 Sword Players ON CAN
7 GILHAM, Rachel C11-1653 Halton Blades Fencing Club ON CAN
8 BELAOUSSOFF, Roxanna C11-0931 University of Western Ontario ON CAN
9 MUCSI, Anna Maria C11-0655 Sword Players ON CAN
10 NOVA, Olga C13-0805 Sword Players ON CAN
11 TANG, Panya C14-0601 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
12 MA, Cindy C15-0092 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
13 YANG, Ziwen(Daisy) C17-0177 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
14 HE, Jeannie(Jia Yi) C16-0761 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON

JUNIOR WOMEN'S SABRE

Place Name Member #  Club(s) Region Country
1 BURGHGRAEF, Danielle C11-0987 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
JEFFREY, Rebecca C10-2213 University of Toronto
CHANDLER, Astrid C14-0644 University of Toronto
FALKSON, Esther C11-1013 Cutting Edge Fencing
5 WHITEHEAD, Caroline C13-0096 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
6 PEI, Ruby C12-1543 Axis Fencing Club ON CAN
7 GORCZYCA-RANCOURT, Megan C09-0424 Kingston Fencing Club ON CAN
8 CHIU, Lilian C15-1006 Axis Fencing Club ON CAN

SENIOR MEN'S FoIL
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Place Name

© 00 N o u

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22T
22T
24
25
26
27
28T
28T
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

KARBONOWSKI, Kamil
KOZAK, Mateusz
MCLEOD, Malcolm
FOURNIER, Patrick

LI, Daniel
BERMINGHAM, Brad
POON, Simon

DUBOIS-BOUDAZZA, Michael

MCCULLY, Philip
DONG, Darren
LI, Edward
LEMAY, Teo
MARKS, Gareth
Ql, Charlson
HAY, Gavin
PIPITONE, Gianfranc
TURKVAN, Brent
POON, Alvin
CHEN-LI, David
LI, Felix

ZHANG, Songhao Steven

SUN, Matthew
TURK, Julien
MILLAR, Goldwyn
GODIN, Paul
NOLAN, Blake

QIAN, Michael
YEUNG, Dylan
HAINES, Ethan
VILLENEUVE, Brandon
SUN, Michael
CIOMYK, Michael
GLASBERGEN, Garret
HUMPHREY, Craig
BRENNAN, Ryan
VANDALL, Ben
FEORE, Thomas
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Member # Club(s)

C06-0537
C06-4419
C07-0570
C10-2413
C09-0028
C10-0799
C12-1548
C06-2649
C06-0953
C13-0013
C09-0036
C11-0740
C09-2395
C14-0028
C11-0186
C10-1177
C08-0140
C12-1547
C10-2535
C14-1405
C12-0550
C14-0015
C12-0532
C15-1810
C08-0018
C15-1349
C14-0562
C15-0009
C10-0807
C06-1251
C14-0016
C07-2298
C11-1537
C12-1476
C13-0781
C09-0734
C10-2248

University of Toronto

Toronto Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Cutting Edge Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

North York Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing

Duel Nature Fencing Cub

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Coeur de Lion du College Regina Assumpta
Ontario Centre for Classical Sport
Metro Blades

Toronto Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Toronto Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing

Ottawa Fencing

University of Toronto

Ottawa Fencing

Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Queens Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Dragon Fencing Academy
Niagara Swords

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Ontario Centre for Classical Sport
Westdale Fencing Club

University of Toronto

Region Country

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

KARPOV, Sergey
CHUNG, Douglas
ORTEGA, Dan

ZHAO, Hahn
WHITEYE, Aidan
CHOI, Ryan

LEE, Caden

PARRIS, Connor
LAURIN, Ben

BELL, Scott
MONTGOMERY, Liam
VAZQUEZ DE SOLA, Francisco
CYR, Davin

OCO, Noel
TSENG-THAM, Caleb
CHAPMAN, Noah

SENIOR MEN'S EPEE

Place Name

© 0 N o wu

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

BRINCK-CROTEAU, Maxime
HEIDECKER, Pascal

WRIGHT, John

BUCKLEY, Michael
MANSOUR, Dani
GALLAGHER PELLETIER, Samuel
MONTPELLIER, Jean-Baptiste
LI, Jason Man Kit

JONES, mark

GATES, Darcy

DALE, Colin

DAMJANOVIC, Nikola
BUTTERWORTH, Callum
WILFORD, Logan
GORNOVSKY, David
ZWEGERS, Alexander
LEUNG, Beston

WU, Rick

RUDOLPH, Christopher

C14-1357
C12-1514
C15-0355
C13-0826
C16-0590
C16-0227
C14-1130
C13-0089
C10-2250
C14-1856
C16-0230
C15-0575
C16-1046
C17-0181
C15-1036
C16-1030

Member #
C06-0427

C06-0421
C06-0254
C13-0079
C14-0044
C06-0215
C16-0637
C13-0569
C06-2198
C06-0008
C10-1184
C11-0033
C06-0051
C10-0019
C11-0078
C13-1480
C15-0437
C12-2364
C11-0729
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Ottawa Fencing

University of Toronto

Royal Military College Fencing
McMaster Fencing Club

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Royal Military College Fencing
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Royal Military College Fencing
Queens Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

Metro Blades

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

Club(s)
Vango Toronto
Masque de Fer

Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Royal Military College Fencing
Vango Toronto
Dynamiques de Brebeuf
Toronto Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
Vango Toronto

Excelsior Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing
Sword Players

Toronto Fencing Club
University of Toronto
Toronto Fencing Club

Club d'escrime STH de Québec

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Region Country

ON

ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC

CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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20 MACGREGOR, Scott
21 JIA, Chengming

22 ZHAQ, Tyler

23 STOKAN, Nathaniel
24 DUNLOP, Matt

25 WILLSON, Stephen
26 PALTINISEANU, Sorin
27 FOSTER, Kyle

28 LEE, Ambrose

29 STEVENS, garnett
30 ROLLIT, Connor

31 MUCSI, Istvan

32 HUANG, Zhong

33 RUEST, Micah

34 MARTON, ALEX

35 VELICHKO, Sasha

36 DONG, Darren

37T  BALLARD, Mark

37T LIV, Eddy

39 LECHNER-LING, David
40 LEE, Joshua

41 LAXTON, Ryan

42 HUANG, Zhongshuo
43 RUSSETTE, Alan

44 YANG, tony gian giu

SENIOR MEN'S SABRE

Place Name

1 XU, Ryan
KINNEY, William
OLMSTEAD, Aaron
LEUPRECHT, Matthias

5 WILLSON, Burke

6 PAGEAU, Marc-Alexandre

7 AYOUB, Adem

8 JOHNSON, Drake

9 WEST, Kenneth

10 YUNG, FILBERT

C08-2972
C15-0052
C14-0030
C10-2019
C10-1199
C07-0590
C06-0496
C06-0093
C06-1861
C07-0286
C10-0568
C11-0684
C16-0855
C15-0313
C16-0434
C15-1163
C13-0013
C06-0308
C15-1279
C16-0331
C15-0388
C12-2295
C15-0138
C14-0165
C13-0097

Member #
C15-0089
C08-0021
C09-0571
C11-0884
C12-1560
C15-0382
C15-0291
C14-0034
C16-0731
C08-0135
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Royal Military College Fencing
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Hua Hua Fencing Club
London Fencing

Niagara Swords

Canadian Fencing Academy
Ottawa Fencing

Canadian Fencing Academy
Toronto Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club
University of Toronto
University of Western Ontario
Ottawa Fencing

Vango Toronto

Sword Players

North York Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club

Vango Toronto

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Brock Badgers Fencing

Hua Hua Fencing Club
University of Western Ontario

Hua Hua Fencing Club

Club(s)
Axis Fencing Club
University of Toronto

Kingston Fencing Club

Cutting Edge Fencing

Niagara Swords

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Kingston Fencing Club
Queens Fencing Club

University of Toronto

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Region Country

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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11 LEUNG, Mathias C11-0188 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
12 WHELAN, Garrett C08-2962 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
13 NGUYEN, Andrew C11-0582 McMaster Fencing Club ON CAN
14 BARRETTE-BEDARD, Samuel C14-0124 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
15 CLEMENTS, Hugo C10-1491 Loyalist Fencing Club ON CAN
16 ZAMOR, Gerson C15-0331 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
17T  BOGOLYUBOV, DMITRIY C15-0038 Bladeworks Fencing Club ON CAN
17T  THAM, Ryan C11-0450 University of Toronto ON CAN
19 WHITEHEAD, Alexander C06-0695 Unattached ON CAN
20 MAHDAVI RAD, Ali C17-0165 Vango Toronto ON CAN
21 FLOREA, Paul C06-0485 University of Toronto ON CAN
22 SYLVAIN, Gabriel C13-0093 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
23 JEWELL, Noah C12-2455 Mustang Fencing Club ON CAN
24 TRAVIS, mitchell C14-0092 University of Western Ontario ON CAN
25 HUSCHILT, Jacob C16-0788 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
26 BENNETT, Jesse C16-0364 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
27T PRENTICE, Jordan C15-0564 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
27T  ROSS, Calum C13-0033 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
29 BOWIE, Connor C16-1178 Brock Badgers Fencing ON CAN
30T  KHAIRA, Raminderpreet C16-1074 Ryerson Fencing Club ON CAN
30T  GAO, John C15-0541 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN

TeEAM MEN'S FOIL

Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members

University of

University of Toronto ON CAN Chung, Feore, Godin, Zhao
Toronto

CISM/RMC Cutting Edge Fencing Choi, Dubois-Boudazza, Parris

Ontario Centre for Classical Di Bartolomeo, Tsvetanov, Warren,

Double Double .
Sport Zinko

4 RMCC B Royal Military College Fencing CAN Montgomery, Ortega, Whiteye

TEAM MEN'S EPEE

Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members

1 Toronto Fencing Club Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN Buckley, Dale, Gallagher Pelletier, Gates

2 Vango Team Vango Toronto Brinck-Croteau, Damjanovic, Liu, MARTON
3 Auslander Ottawa Fencing Heidecker, Paltiniseanu, Tatu

4 Brock Bastards Brock Badgers Fencing ON CAN Dunlop, McLeod, Wilford, Willson

5 Wingardium Leviosa Ottawa Fencing ON CAN Ruest, stevens, Wright
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6 Western Univeristy  University of Western Ontario ON CAN Huang, Lu, Russette

TeEAM MEN'S SABRE

Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members
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1 Cutting Edge Fencing Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN Grenier, Leuprecht, Whitehead

Aron Szilagyi's Children  Royal Military College Fencing CAN Ayoub, Whelan, Zamor

RMC Saber A Royal Military College Fencing CAN Barrette-Bedard, Pageau, Sylvain

SENIOR WOMEN'S FOIL

Place Name Member # Club(s)
1 MAK, Tinney C12-1536  Toronto Fencing Club
JIA, Jessica (Xuan) C11-0650  North York Fencing Club
FANG, Serena C10-1896 North York Fencing Club
TAM, Rachel C13-0382 Hua Hua Fencing Club
5 LIANG, Jingzhi(Jennifer) (Jennifer) C12-1966 Hua Hua Fencing Club
6 BALOT, Corinne C12-0396  Toronto Fencing Club
7 MCLEAN, Belanna C14-0107  Royal Military College Fencing
8 PRYSTUPA-MAULE, Stephanie C12-0503  Ottawa Fencing
9 DRYSDALE, Siobhan C07-2544  University of Toronto
10 LIN, Maggie C14-0008  Hua Hua Fencing Club
11 ST-AMAND, Chelsea C13-0091 Royal Military College Fencing
12 DOMINGUEZ, Erika C13-0361 Canadian Fencing Academy
13 LEE, Mary C07-0171  University of Western Ontario
14 LAU, Marcena C13-0613  Hua Hua Fencing Club
15 LU, vy C12-0194  University of Toronto
16 OHLKE, Helen C06-0149 Niagara Swords
17 FOSTER, Katy C12-1973  Mustang Fencing Club
18 HO, Fidelia C06-0913  University of Toronto
19 MASCIANTONIO, Magdalena C16-0668  University of Western Ontario
20 WICKRAMARATHNA, Lakni C16-0250  Royal Military College Fencing
21 SEO, Minyoung C16-0640  Royal Military College Fencing
22T  CORMIER, Roxanne C16-0261 Royal Military College Fencing
22T  PARK, Jung Eun C15-0322  Royal Military College Fencing
24 YU, Jing Fei C16-0337  University of Toronto

SENIOR WOMEN'S EPEE

Place Name Member # Club(s)
1 DIB, Vanessa C10-1478 Toronto Fencing Club

Region Country

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

CAN
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CAN
CAN
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CAN
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CAN
CAN

Region Country

ON

CAN
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30T
30T
32
33
34
35
DNF

MARK-LARKIN, Brittany
LACAS-WARRICK, Vanesa
MUCSI, Anna Maria
MCDONNELL, Cecily
ZHENG, Evelyn
LAANSOO, Karen
CIGAGNA, Beatrice

LIU, Linda

VAN CAMP, Madison
BELAOUSSOFF, Kira
NOLASQUE, Sarah
MCCANN, Melanie
HAMADE, Noura

MAK, Tinney

BLACHAR, Shannon
FOWLER, Catherine
HUZEL, Lisa

MA, Cindy

GILHAM, Rachel
NEJMAN, Magdaline
TADEVOSYAN, Amalia
BELAOUSSOFF, Vera
SAGE, Linnea
BANNERMAN, Courtney
PASMA, Lauren
CONGOURDEAU, Chloe
OHLKE, Helen

JOLLY, ANN

TANG, Panya

MCLEOD, Rachel Maeve
LEE, Yena

BRUCE, Eliza
JOHNSTON, Jordan
PARK, Hunki
BELAOUSSOFF, Roxanna

C06-0802
C06-0868
C11-0655
C06-0954
C14-1858
C11-0024
C11-0325
C13-0027
C08-1714
C11-0930
C12-2457
C06-0336
C09-1494
C12-1536
C09-0634
C12-0428
C15-0350
C15-0092
C11-1653
C13-1314
C12-2361
C13-0460
C14-0886
C14-0262
C12-1542
C16-0988
C06-0149
C10-1030
C14-0601
C15-0981
C10-1891
C14-0041
C15-0428
C16-0255
C11-0931

SENIOR WOMEN'S SABRE

Place Name
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Club d'escrime les Spartiates d'Anjou

Vango Toronto

Sword Players

Royal Military College Fencing
Vango Toronto

London Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club

Vango Toronto

Royal Military College Fencing
Sword Players

Halton Blades Fencing Club
Ottawa Fencing

University of Western Ontario
Toronto Fencing Club

Ajax Fencing Club

Unattached

Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Halton Blades Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing
Toronto Fencing Club

Sword Players

University of Toronto

Queens Fencing Club

London Fencing

University of Western Ontario
Niagara Swords

Ottawa Fencing

North York Fencing Club
University of Toronto
University of Toronto

Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing
Royal Military College Fencing

University of Western Ontario

Member # Club(s)

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Region Country
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1 SHACKER, Heather C10-0006  Bladeworks Fencing Club ON CAN

IVER, Mary-Anne C13-0083  Royal Military College Fencing

FALKSON, Esther C11-1013 Cutting Edge Fencing

CHO, Julie C12-0384 Unattached
5 BURGHGRAEF, Danielle C11-0987  Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
6 WHITEHEAD, Caroline C13-0096  Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
7 PERCIVAL, Helen C11-0444 Excelsior Fencing Club ON CAN
8 ZHANG, Xinyue C13-0518  Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
9 LOC, Van C13-0756  York University Fencing ON CAN
10 EDWARDS, Victoria C12-1518 University of Western Ontario ON CAN
11 JEFFREY, Rebecca C10-2213 University of Toronto ON CAN
12 ALAMY, Marie-Christine C14-0983 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
13 ORYDZUK, Kathryn C16-0045 University of Western Ontario ON CAN
14 GORCZYCA-RANCOURT, Megan C09-0424  Kingston Fencing Club ON CAN
15 HORECZY, Alexandra C15-0223 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
16 AYRA, Buke C12-1972 University of Toronto ON CAN
17T  PEl, Ruby C12-1543  Axis Fencing Club ON CAN
17T  SAULNIER, Haley C16-0236 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
19 HAASE, Stefania C12-2292 Bladeworks Fencing Club ON CAN
20 ABBAS, Jennifer C16-0284 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
21 AN, Seongkyeong C16-0286 Royal Military College Fencing ON CAN
22T  GILLETT, Gabrielle C13-0557  Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
22T  MANGAT, Puneet C15-1241 Brock Badgers Fencing ON CAN
24 TROTMAN, Sarah C16-1232 Brock Badgers Fencing ON CAN

Team WOMEN'Ss FoIL

Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members

1 Three Blind Mice Hua Hua Fencing Club CAN Jia, Lau, Liang

P Westurnt University of Western Ontario Foster, Lee, Masciantonio

3 RMC Team A Royal Military College Fencing Cormier, McLean, St-Amand
4 Don't Worry Be Happy  University of Toronto ON CAN Drysdale, Lu, Yu

5 RMC Team B Royal Military College Fencing CAN Park, Seo, Wickramarathna

TeaM WOMEN'S EPEE

Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members
1 The Ladies of London London Fencing ON CAN Fowler, Hamade, Nejman, Pasma

RMC Weep Royal Military College Fencing  ON @\ Johnston, McDonnell, Van Camp

University of Toronto  University of Toronto ON @\ Blachar, Lee, McLeod, Sage
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4 Halton Blades Halton Blades Fencing Club ON CAN Congourdeau, Gilham, Tadevosyan
5 RMC Wepee B Royal Military College Fencing ~ ON CAN Bruce, Cigagna, Park

TeaM WOMEN'S SABRE

Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members
1 Bladeworks Bladeworks Fencing Club ON CAN Ayra, Haase, Loc, Shacker

CISM Canada Cutting Edge Fencing Alamy, Cho, Porter

RMCC WOSA Royal Military College Fencing Abbas, An, Iver, Saulnier

VETERAN MIXED FoOIL

Place Name Member #  Club(s) Region Country
1 TURKVAN, Brent C08-0140 Metro Blades ON CAN

KAISIDI, Zurab C06-0371 Metro Blades

LEE, Ambrose C06-1861 Toronto Fencing Club

BALLARD, Mark C06-0308 Toronto Fencing Club
5 NEWMAN, Elie C06-4495 Metro Blades ON CAN
6 FOSTER, Kyle C06-0093 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
7 MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club ON CAN
8 MURPHY, Dave C07-0029 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
9 CHOI, Wai Hung (Eugene) C06-0172 Metro Blades ON CAN
10 GERVAISE, Amelie C14-0523 Ottawa Fencing ON CAN
11 GERVAIS, Dan C16-0568 Ottawa Fencing ON CAN
12 WINDER, Brad C07-1702 Mustang Fencing Club ON CAN
13 PARKER, Stephen C14-0027 Escarpment Fencing Club ON CAN
14 CLARK, George C08-0404 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
15 HUZEL, Lisa C15-0350 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
16 BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
17 WONG, Richard C16-1213 Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario ON CAN
18 LAM, Evelyn C12-1977 Unattached ON CAN

VETERAN WOMEN'S FoIL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country

1 GERVAISE, Amelie C14-0523 Ottawa Fencing ON CAN
HUZEL, Lisa C15-0350 Canadian Fencing Academy

BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing
LAM, Evelyn C12-1977 Unattached

VET-50 MIXED FoOIL
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Place Name Member # Club(s) Region  Country
1 TURKVAN, Brent C08-0140 Metro Blades ON CAN

MURPHY, Dave C07-0029 Canadian Fencing Academy

MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club

VET-60 MIXED FOIL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 NEWMAN, Elie C06-4495 Metro Blades ON CAN
2 WINDER, Brad C07-1702 Mustang Fencing Club ON @A\

VET-70 MIXeD FoIL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region  Country
1 WONG, Richard C16-1213 Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario ON CAN
2 CLARK, George C08-0404 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN

VETERAN MIXED EPEE

Place Name Member #  Club(s) Region Country
1 BUCKLEY, Michael C13-0079 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN

MCLEAN, Robert C09-1727 Unattached

VELICHKO, Sasha C15-1163 Sword Players

GATES, Darcy C06-0008 Toronto Fencing Club
5 BERARD, Jean-Francois C11-0933 Les Seigneurs de la Rive-Nord QC CAN
6 GIULIANI, Carlo C08-1827 Les Seigneurs de la Rive-Nord QC CAN
7 FOSTER, Kyle C06-0093 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
8 BALLARD, Mark C06-0308 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
9 MCDONNELL, Michael C06-1834 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
10 WILLSON, Stephen C07-0590 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
11 SCHOBESBERGER, Rick C08-2073 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
12 LEE, Ambrose C06-1861 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
13 BOLDUC, Patrice C08-1123 Les Seigneurs de la Rive-Nord QC CAN
14 PARKER, Stephen C14-0027 Escarpment Fencing Club ON CAN
15 TATU, Dan C07-1193 Ottawa Fencing ON CAN
16 SIMMONS, Howard C06-0466 Sword Players ON CAN
17 RUSSETTE, Alan C14-0165 University of Western Ontario ON CAN
18 BEAUDOIN, Jean-Claude C06-0479 Escrime Mont-Royal QC CAN
19 BURRIDGE, Ron C13-1513 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
20 MCCURDY, Kevin C15-1276 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
21 HUZEL, Lisa C15-0350 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
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22
23
24
25
26
27

28

POLAK, Andrew
BELAOUSSOFF, Vera
JOLLY, ANN
BUCKLER, Debra
LAM, Evelyn

KRISTBERGS, Fritz Traugott

WONG, Richard

C13-0031
C13-0460
C10-1030
C14-0697
C12-1977
C11-1863
C16-1213

file:///C:/Users/Kristina/Desktop/Full_Results.html

Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
Sword Players ON CAN
Ottawa Fencing ON CAN
Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
Unattached ON CAN
Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario ON CAN

VETERAN WOMEN'S EPEE

1
2
3T
3T
5

HUZEL, Lisa
BELAOUSSOFF, Vera
LAM, Evelyn

JOLLY, ANN
BUCKLER, Debra

C15-0350
C13-0460
C12-1977
C10-1030
C14-0697

Canadian Fencing Academy

Sword Players

Unattached

Ottawa Fencing

Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN

VET-50 WOMEN'S EPEE

VET-50 MIXED EPEE

2
3T
3T

O© 0 N o wuv

BELAOUSSOFF, Vera
JOLLY, ANN

TATU, Dan
MCDONNELL, Michael
GIULIANI, Carlo

BEAUDOIN, Jean-Claude

SCHOBESBERGER, Rick
BOLDUC, Patrice
POLAK, Andrew
BELAOUSSOFF, Vera
JOLLY, ANN

C13-0460
C10-1030

C07-1193
C06-1834
C08-1827
C06-0479
C08-2073
C08-1123
C13-0031
C13-0460
C10-1030

Sword Players

Ottawa Fencing

Ottawa Fencing
Newmarket Fencing Club

Les Seigneurs de la Rive-Nord

Escrime Mont-Royal

Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
Les Seigneurs de la Rive-Nord QC CAN
Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
Sword Players ON CAN
Ottawa Fencing ON CAN

VET-70 MIXED EPEE

SIMMONS, Howard

KRISTBERGS, Fritz Traugott
WONG, Richard

C06-0466
C11-1863
C16-1213

Sword Players

Toronto Fencing Club

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
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VETERAN MIXED SABRE

1 BOGOLYUBOV, DMITRIY C15-0038 Bladeworks Fencing Club

2 FOSTER, Kyle C06-0093 Canadian Fencing Academy

3T JAKUBEK, Zygmunt C13-1161 Carleton University Fencing Club

3T WINDER, Brad C07-1702 Mustang Fencing Club

5 BALLARD, Mark C06-0308 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
6 MCARTHUR, Patrick C07-0297 Carleton University Fencing Club ON CAN
7 RENNICK, Bob C10-2180 Kanata Fencing Club ON CAN
8 MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club ON CAN
9 HUZEL, Lisa C15-0350 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
10 MASON, William C10-0833 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
11 GUNESLI, TANER C14-0805 Kanata Fencing Club ON CAN
12 LAM, Evelyn C12-1977 Unattached ON CAN

VETERAN WOMEN'S SABRE

HUZEL, Lisa C15-0350 Canadian Fencing Academy

LAM, Evelyn C12-1977 Unattached

VET-60 MIXED SABRE

1 JAKUBEK, Zygmunt C13-1161 Carleton University Fencing Club
2 RENNICK, Bob C10-2180 Kanata Fencing Club

3T WINDER, Brad C07-1702 Mustang Fencing Club

3T MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club

5 MASON, William C10-0833 Cutting Edge Fencing ON CAN
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